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XXXIII Copa de España de Clubes PRIMERA DIVISION
Castellón, 20 - 22/12/2023

Prueba 5 Masc., 200m Mariposa Open
20/12/2023 - 17:47 Resultados
RE 1:53.26 VILLAECIJA GARCIA ALEX SABADELL 19/04/2009

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. ECHEVARRIA POLO Marcos 00 C.N. Helios 1:59.96 35,00 FJ 1
25m: 75m: 125m: 175m:
50m: 26.52 100m: 56.97 150m: 200m: 1:59.96

2. CORONADO TEJEDA Carlos 03 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 1:59.96 32,00 FJ 2
25m: 75m: 125m: 175m:
50m: 27.19 100m: 57.54 150m: 200m: 1:59.96

3. SANCHEZ CASTILLO Pedro 03 C.N. Tenis Elche 2:01.18 30,00
25m: 75m: 125m: 175m:
50m: 27.04 100m: 56.93 150m: 200m: 2:01.18

4. MCKEAN Griffin 01 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:01.19 29,00
25m: 12.06 12.06 75m: 42.22 15.33 125m: 1:13.32 15.52 175m: 1:45.10 15.91
50m: 26.89 14.83 100m: 57.80 15.58 150m: 1:29.19 15.87 200m: 2:01.19 16.09

5. ARRUABARRENA MAYOR Unai 01 C.E. Mediterrani 2:01.53 28,00
25m: 75m: 125m: 175m:
50m: 26.32 100m: 56.73 150m: 200m: 2:01.53

6. ARRUABARRENA MAYOR Ander 99 C.E. Mediterrani 2:02.48 27,00
25m: 75m: 125m: 175m:
50m: 26.85 100m: 57.98 150m: 200m: 2:02.48

7. MACHUCA PEREZ-HIGUERAS Aitor 03 C.N. El Cisne 2:02.58 26,00
25m: 75m: 125m: 175m:
50m: 27.68 100m: 58.40 150m: 200m: 2:02.58

8. VENDRELL GARCIA Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 2:02.93 25,00 FJ 1
25m: 75m: 125m: 175m:
50m: 27.13 100m: 58.05 150m: 200m: 2:02.93

9. SAURA ARMENGOL Oscar 98 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:02.93 24,00 FJ 2
25m: 75m: 125m: 175m:
50m: 26.74 100m: 58.38 150m: 200m: 2:02.93

10. PIÑEIRO AMONDARAIN Jon 00 C.N. Palma de Mallorca 2:03.40 23,00
25m: 12.59 12.59 75m: 43.35 15.68 125m: 1:15.15 15.89 175m: 1:47.36 16.12
50m: 27.67 15.08 100m: 59.26 15.91 150m: 1:31.24 16.09 200m: 2:03.40 16.04

11. POU FERNANDEZ Marc 01 C.N. Mataro 2:03.49 22,00
25m: 12.11 12.11 75m: 43.49 15.95 125m: 1:15.41 15.86 175m: 1:47.71 16.29
50m: 27.54 15.43 100m: 59.55 16.06 150m: 1:31.42 16.01 200m: 2:03.49 15.78

12. SOTO GARCIA Iker 04 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 2:03.90 21,00
25m: 12.54 12.54 75m: 43.76 15.79 125m: 1:16.13 16.18 175m: 1:48.28 16.05
50m: 27.97 15.43 100m: 59.95 16.19 150m: 1:32.23 16.10 200m: 2:03.90 15.62

13. ROMERO LLUCH Alex Joan 06 C.N. Palma de Mallorca 2:04.64 20,00
25m: 11.94 11.94 75m: 41.96 15.43 125m: 1:13.47 15.82 175m: 1:47.55 17.53
50m: 26.53 14.59 100m: 57.65 15.69 150m: 1:30.02 16.55 200m: 2:04.64 17.09

14. MASIA MOYA Diego 06 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 2:05.02 19,00
25m: 12.76 12.76 75m: 43.72 15.83 125m: 1:15.74 15.97 175m: 1:48.63 16.52
50m: 27.89 15.13 100m: 59.77 16.05 150m: 1:32.11 16.37 200m: 2:05.02 16.39
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XXXIII Copa de España de Clubes PRIMERA DIVISION
Castellón, 20 - 22/12/2023

Prueba 5, Masc., 200m Mariposa, Open

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

15. GOMEZ HERNANDEZ Sergio 03 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 2:05.37 18,00
25m: 12.81 12.81 75m: 43.52 15.52 125m: 1:15.61 16.23 175m: 1:49.19 16.98
50m: 28.00 15.19 100m: 59.38 15.86 150m: 1:32.21 16.60 200m: 2:05.37 16.18

16. GIL ALLAFLOR Iñigo 06 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 2:06.53 17,00
25m: 13.07 13.07 75m: 22.26 125m: 45.14 175m: 1:17.53
50m: 29.09 16.02 100m: 1:01.42 39.16 150m: 1:33.97 48.83 200m: 2:06.53 49.00

17. IZAGUIRRE GARCIA Francisco Javier 92 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 2:06.66 16,00
25m: 12.76 12.76 75m: 43.70 15.75 125m: 1:15.53 16.11 175m: 1:49.15 17.18
50m: 27.95 15.19 100m: 59.42 15.72 150m: 1:31.97 16.44 200m: 2:06.66 17.51

18. GOMARIZ LINERO Rodrigo 09 C.N. Tenis Elche 2:07.68 15,00
25m: 13.09 13.09 75m: 44.01 15.80 125m: 1:16.59 16.25 175m: 1:50.28 17.15
50m: 28.21 15.12 100m: 1:00.34 16.33 150m: 1:33.13 16.54 200m: 2:07.68 17.40

19. CARRION BALLESTER Jose Luis 93 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 2:08.42 14,00
25m: 13.09 13.09 75m: 45.00 16.10 125m: 1:17.86 16.46 175m: 1:51.22 16.87
50m: 28.90 15.81 100m: 1:01.40 16.40 150m: 1:34.35 16.49 200m: 2:08.42 17.20

20. MATEO ASENSIO Javier 00 C.N. Helios 2:08.56 13,00
25m: 12.83 12.83 75m: 44.08 15.94 125m: 1:16.72 16.34 175m: 1:50.66 17.22
50m: 28.14 15.31 100m: 1:00.38 16.30 150m: 1:33.44 16.72 200m: 2:08.56 17.90

21. MACHUCA PEREZ-HIGUERAS Marcos08 C.N. El Cisne 2:10.73 12,00
25m: 13.17 13.17 75m: 44.43 15.81 125m: 1:17.62 16.73 175m: 1:52.86 17.77
50m: 28.62 15.45 100m: 1:00.89 16.46 150m: 1:35.09 17.47 200m: 2:10.73 17.87

22. VAZQUEZ MACIAS Ivan 08 C.N. Dos Hermanas 2:11.26 11,00
25m: 12.88 12.88 75m: 44.30 16.19 125m: 1:17.77 16.87 175m: 1:53.27 18.06
50m: 28.11 15.23 100m: 1:00.90 16.60 150m: 1:35.21 17.44 200m: 2:11.26 17.99

23. GARCIA AMBIT Pablo 05 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 2:11.60 10,00
25m: 13.55 13.55 75m: 46.31 16.79 125m: 1:19.01 16.54 175m: 1:53.51 17.34
50m: 29.52 15.97 100m: 1:02.47 16.16 150m: 1:36.17 17.16 200m: 2:11.60 18.09

24. SERNA IZQUIERDO Arnau 05 C.N. Mataro 2:13.81 9,00
25m: 13.25 13.25 75m: 45.90 16.64 125m: 1:20.46 17.43 175m: 1:55.79 17.59
50m: 29.26 16.01 100m: 1:03.03 17.13 150m: 1:38.20 17.74 200m: 2:13.81 18.02

25. SALA IRIARTE Mikel 08 S.D. Anaitasuna 2:13.84 8,00
25m: 13.65 13.65 75m: 46.61 16.44 125m: 1:20.50 17.13 175m: 1:55.93 17.79
50m: 30.17 16.52 100m: 1:03.37 16.76 150m: 1:38.14 17.64 200m: 2:13.84 17.91

26. GARCIA GONZALEZ Carlos 02 Safa Madrid 2:15.45 7,00
25m: 12.44 12.44 75m: 44.23 16.22 125m: 1:18.93 17.57 175m: 1:55.82 18.80
50m: 28.01 15.57 100m: 1:01.36 17.13 150m: 1:37.02 18.09 200m: 2:15.45 19.63

27. CARROZA RUFO David 05 C.N. Judizmendi 2:17.56 6,00
25m: 13.61 13.61 75m: 47.61 17.49 125m: 1:22.92 17.76 175m: 1:59.17 18.06
50m: 30.12 16.51 100m: 1:05.16 17.55 150m: 1:41.11 18.19 200m: 2:17.56 18.39

28. DE LAS HERAS MARTINEZ Carlos 94 Safa Madrid 2:18.77 5,00
25m: 12.84 12.84 75m: 45.03 16.77 125m: 1:21.76 18.83 175m: 1:59.83 19.13
50m: 28.26 15.42 100m: 1:02.93 17.90 150m: 1:40.70 18.94 200m: 2:18.77 18.94

29. ARGIZ LOPEZ Marcos 04 S.D. Anaitasuna 2:19.56 4,00
25m: 13.48 13.48 75m: 46.68 17.09 125m: 1:23.09 18.32 175m: 2:00.58 18.71
50m: 29.59 16.11 100m: 1:04.77 18.09 150m: 1:41.87 18.78 200m: 2:19.56 18.98
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Prueba 5, Masc., 200m Mariposa, Open

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

30. FERNANDEZ ROMAN Raul 09 C.N. Dos Hermanas 2:19.90 3,00
25m: 14.11 14.11 75m: 48.33 17.45 125m: 1:24.37 18.15 175m: 2:01.29 18.52
50m: 30.88 16.77 100m: 1:06.22 17.89 150m: 1:42.77 18.40 200m: 2:19.90 18.61

31. MARTINEZ GARRIDO Adrian 07 C.N. Judizmendi 2:21.94 2,00
25m: 13.59 13.59 75m: 48.04 17.74 125m: 1:24.39 18.37 175m: 2:02.49 19.19
50m: 30.30 16.71 100m: 1:06.02 17.98 150m: 1:43.30 18.91 200m: 2:21.94 19.45

32. MIRET SALA Gerard 07 C.N. Lleida 2:38.71 1,00
25m: 14.55 14.55 75m: 52.07 19.31 125m: 1:33.75 21.16 175m: 2:17.19 21.68
50m: 32.76 18.21 100m: 1:12.59 20.52 150m: 1:55.51 21.76 200m: 2:38.71 21.52


